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Iron Bow Sales and Customer Experience Team

DLA
Cisco SW EA
Global Enterprise Modernization Software & Support (GEMSS) | Iron Bow Contacts

Pre-Sales

Jonathan Kuharske
Account Manager
Jonathan.Kuharske@ironbow.com

703-293-6765

Post-Sales (CX)

Brian Musgrove
Director, 
Customer Experience
Brian.Musgrove@ironbow.com

410-707-7795

Program Management

Greg Stemberger
Chief Technology Officer
Greg.Stemberger@ironbow.com

703-293-6727

Leadership, Strategy 

Larry Frazier
Chief Strategy Officer
Larry.Frazier@ironbow.com

254-220-0678

Stephen Jamison
Director, Army Sales
Stephen.Jamison@ironbow.com

703-279-3040

TBH - Starting 9/19
CX Executive
Email@ironbow.com

###-###-####

Mike Hart
CX Software Engineer
Michael.Hart@ironbow.com

614-301-7206

Mike Lydo
CX Licensing Specialist
Mike.Lydo@ironbow.com

716-515-8547

Kell Bates
Program Manager
Kell.Bates@ironbow.com

210.373.9629


